Albany
Allegany
Bronx
Broome
Cattaragus
Cayuga
Chautauqua
Chemung
Chenango
.- Clinton
¢ Columbia
* Cortland

. Delaware
Dutchess
. Erie
. Essex
. Franklin
- Fulton

LOCATION

ATTORNEY REGIS%I}%TION BY LOCATION

TOTAL
2,015

1,122
435
85

- 15
161
144
60
75
69

57
415
2,329
69

57

63

65

51

65

97

3,491

17

49

73

1,902

63

5,527
39,022

273

388

1,321

89

439

28

78

LOCATION

Otsego
Putnam
Queens
Rensselaer
Richmond
Rockland
St. Lawrence
Saratoga
Schenectady
Schoharie
Schuyler
Seneca
Steuben
Suffolk
Sullivan
Tioga
Tompkins
Ulster
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westchester
Wyoming
Yates

Outside New York
State
Missing County

Total

First Department
Second Department
Third Department
Fourth Department
Outside New York

State
Missing County
Total

TOTAL

72
121
2,478
224
435
584
80
175
316
31

17

36
113
2,213
145
35
164
225
138

77
3,281
32
19

11,394
2,795

85,610

40,144
18,984
4,952
7,341

11,394
2,795
85,610




